ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 16 August 2024 (Formats: GFP) (Status: R1, R2, R3, QC) (Authors: Z. T. Fomum) (Status for: Books)

Series

The Christian Way

The Overcommer Series

Prayer Power Series

Making Spiritual
Progress

Biographical Series

No

10

11

12

13

14

Author

Z.T.

Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Title

The way of obedience

The Way of Suffering For Christ

The School of Truth

You Can Lead Someone to The Lord Jesus Today

The Overcomer as a Servant of Man

The Way of Victorious Praying

Prayer and Spiritual Intimacy

Prayer Crusades (Vol 3)

Prevailing in prayer Through Importunity

The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer

The Narrow Way (Vol 2)

The Fruit of His Life

The Facets of His Ministry

The Movements he Birthed

Pages

150

180

302

160

192

304

N/A

N/A

N/A

248

N/A

298

460

360

Year

1982

1982

1989

1993

1994

1984

N/A

N/A

N/A

1984

N/A

2023

2023

2023

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GFP

R2

R1

R3

R1

R1

R2

R3

QC

R2

R1

R2

R3

R3

R3



Series

The Sanctification Series

God, Sex, and You

Women of The Glory

Leading God's People

Off Series

No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

ZTF?

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

Title

The Story of His Life of Seeking God

A Vessel of Honour

The Cross in Personal Relationships

Enjoying The Married Life

The Secluded Worshiper: Anna

Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow

A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life

Rebellion and crippled leadership

How to succeed as a missionary

Life-Changing thoughts on the missionary and missions

Victorious Christian Life (VOL 1)

Becoming an undershepherd

The true Christian foundation

Preparing a Message

Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1)

Pages

542

209

74

158

268

172

258

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

184

150

N/A

226

Year

2023

1999

2023

1985

1991

1984

2008

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1988

N/A

N/A

1997

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GFP

R3

QC

R2

R2

R3

R2

R3

Qc

QC

R1

R1

R2

Qc

QC

R2



Series

Jesus Still Heals Today

God Loves You

World Conventions

The Spirit-Filled Life

Discipling children for
Christ

No

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Title

Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 2)

Praying for the making of a disciple of Jesus Christ

Serving God in my generation (vol. 1)

Serving God in my generation (vol 2)

Jesus Christ - The model Child

Eternal Rank

The Second Coming of Christ

Miracles, healings, and deliverances

Faith that saves, heals and delivers

The Holy spirit our power (A Successful Ministry)

Walking With God

The Baptism into the Holy Spirit

Children in God's Eternal Purposes

Pages

N/A

N/A

200

N/A

N/A

N/A

222

538

126

200

162

N/A

80

Year

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1980

N/A

1999

N/A

2008

N/A

N/A

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GFP

R2

QC

QC

QC

R2

QC

R1

R2

QC

R3

QC

R1

R3



