ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 16 August 2024 (Formats: GFP) (Status: R1, R2, R3, QC) (Authors: Z. T. Fomum) (Status for: Books)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	GFP
The Christian Way	1	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The way of obedience	150	1982	English	R2
	2	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Way of Suffering For Christ	180	1982	English	R1
The Overcommer Series	3	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The School of Truth	302	1989	English	R3
	4	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	You Can Lead Someone to The Lord Jesus Today	160	1993	English	R1
	5	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Overcomer as a Servant of Man	192	1994	English	R1
Prayer Power Series	6	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Way of Victorious Praying	304	1984	English	R2
	7	Z. T. Fomum	No	Prayer and Spiritual Intimacy	N/A	N/A	English	R3
	8	Z. T. Fomum	No	Prayer Crusades (Vol 3)	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	9	Z. T. Fomum	No	Prevailing in prayer Through Importunity	N/A	N/A	English	R2
Making Spiritual Progress	10	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer	248	1984	English	R1
	11	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Narrow Way (Vol 2)	N/A	N/A	English	R2
Biographical Series	12	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Fruit of His Life	298	2023	English	R3
	13	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Facets of His Ministry	460	2023	English	R3
	14	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Movements he Birthed	360	2023	English	R3

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	GFP
	15	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Story of His Life of Seeking God	542	2023	English	R3
The Sanctification Series	16	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	A Vessel of Honour	209	1999	English	QC
	17	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Cross in Personal Relationships	74	2023	English	R2
God, Sex, and You	18	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Enjoying The Married Life	158	1985	English	R2
Women of The Glory	19	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Secluded Worshiper: Anna	268	1991	English	R3
Leading God's People	20	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow	172	1984	English	R2
	21	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life	258	2008	English	R3
	22	Z. T. Fomum	No	Rebellion and crippled leadership	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	23	Z. T. Fomum	No	How to succeed as a missionary	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	24	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Life-Changing thoughts on the missionary and missions	N/A	N/A	English	R1
	25	Z. T. Fomum	No	Victorious Christian Life (VOL 1)	N/A	N/A	English	R1
	26	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Becoming an undershepherd	184	1988	English	R2
Off Series	27	Z. T. Fomum	No	The true Christian foundation	150	N/A	English	QC
	28	Z. T. Fomum	No	Preparing a Message	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	29	Z. T. Fomum	No	Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1)	226	1997	English	R2

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	GFP
	30	Z. T. Fomum	No	Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 2)	N/A	N/A	English	R2
	31	Z. T. Fomum	No	Praying for the making of a disciple of Jesus Christ	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	32	Z. T. Fomum	No	Serving God in my generation (vol. 1)	200	N/A	English	QC
	33	Z. T. Fomum	No	Serving God in my generation (vol 2)	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	34	Z. T. Fomum	No	Jesus Christ - The model Child	N/A	N/A	English	R2
	35	Z. T. Fomum	No	Eternal Rank	N/A	N/A	English	QC
	36	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Second Coming of Christ	222	1980	English	R1
Jesus Still Heals Today	37	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Miracles, healings, and deliverances	538	N/A	English	R2
God Loves You	38	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Faith that saves, heals and delivers	126	1999	English	QC
World Conventions	39	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Holy spirit our power (A Successful Ministry)	200	N/A	English	R3
The Spirit-Filled Life	40	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Walking With God	162	2008	English	QC
	41	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Baptism into the Holy Spirit	N/A	N/A	English	R1
Discipling children for Christ	42	Z. T. Fomum	No	Children in God's Eternal Purposes	80	N/A	English	R3